PERSONAL LIGHTING PRODUCTS | 2019
INDUSTRIAL
Lights built as tough as you, with
UL-approved models available
Eric Capers
47 PRINCETON TEC
IN
DU

Charging time (by NWB-30) 4h
Dimensions 84x69x50mm
Weight 169g 5.96oz
Features
AC input AC 100 ~ 240 V ± 10%, 0.2 A, 50~60 Hz
DC input 7~30 V, 1.6 A
DC output voltage 4.80 V ± 0.05 V (max)
DC output current 2000 mA ± 100 mA (max)
Size 114 x 79 x 35 mm; 4.5 x 3.1 x 1.4 in
Weight 170g / 6 oz
Charging time for WISE2A 4 h
SINGLE CHARGER
Part Number
WISE2A  167 Lumen MSHA Rechargeable Headlamp
NWB-30 Single Charger for WISE2A
NWCR-12B  12 Lamp Charging Rack for WISE2A
NWCR-24B 24 Lamp Charging Rack for WISE2A
NWCR-36B 36 Lamp Charging Rack for WISE2A
NWCR-120B  120 Lamp Charging Rack for WISE2A
NWCR-204B 204 Lamp Charging Rack for WISE2A
WS-HS   Head strap for WISE2A
WS-BOOT  Rubber replacement boot/black for WISE2A
ACCESSORIES
Shown with optional